Institution:

RAJPUT

NAYANA VIJAY ELIZABETH

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
077 BHAGWAN SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S BEAU MONDE COLG. OF HOME SCIENCE FOR WOMEN, AURANGABAD

Seat No College Centr

55002 077 061

e Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-007754

Medium

1

Page: 1

20/03/2023
Specialization

10:TEXTILES SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN (FASHION APPAREL DESIGN)

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
1051 DYEING AND PRINTING 4 011/025 051/075 062/100 062
1052 WORLD COSTUMES 4 016/025 030/075 046/100+ 046
1053 GARMENT GRADING AND DRAPING 4 044/100 -—= 044/100 044
1054 ADVANCE COMPUTER APPLICATION IN FAD & ADVANCE FASHION 4 070/100 -—= 070/100 070
ILLUSTRATION
1055 RECENT ADVANCES IN TSAD (SEMINAR) 2 038/050 -—= 038/050 076
*9356 WOMEN'S STUDIES 2 037/050 -—= 037/050 074
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.72 Semester Grade: B+ Total:297/500 Percentage:59.40
Semester VI
1061 FASHION RETAILING 4 076/100 --- 076/100 076
1062 FASHION STYLING AND FORECASTING 4 015/025 034/075 049/100 049
1063 KNITWEAR DESIGNING 4 024/025 036/075 060/100 060
1064 PROFESSIONAL APPLICATION IN TSAD-FAD (INTERNSHIP) 8 089/100 078/100 167/200 084
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.96 Semester Grade: A Total:352/500 Percentage:70.40
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.34 Final grade: A Grand Total:649/1000 Percentage:64.90
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 417 REGAL COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, MAHAD

e Per. Reg. No

2015-0161-00-123187

Medium

1

Page: 2

20/03/2023
Specialization

10:TEXTILES SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN (FASHION APPAREL DESIGN)

Name Seat No College Centr
KADU VINAYA MAHADEV SUNITA 55001 417 245
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester V
*1051 DYEING AND PRINTING 4
1052 WORLD COSTUMES 4
1053 GARMENT GRADING AND DRAPING 4
1054 ADVANCE COMPUTER APPLICATION IN FAD & ADVANCE FASHION 4
ILLUSTRATION
1055 RECENT ADVANCES IN TSAD (SEMINAR) 2
9356 WOMEN'S STUDIES 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.58 Semester Grade: B+ Total:287/500

Semester VI

1061 FASHION RETAILING 4
1062 FASHION STYLING AND FORECASTING 4
1063 KNITWEAR DESIGNING 4
1064 PROFESSIONAL APPLICATION IN TSAD-FAD (INTERNSHIP) 8
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.52 Semester Grade: A Total:329/500
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.05 Final grade: A Grand Total:616/10

Int
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00 Percentage:61.60

Ext

035/075

030/075

040/075
036/075

072/100

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

057/100
045/100
065/100

060/100

030/050

030/050

065/100
061/100
056/100

147/200

057

045

065

060

060

060

065

061

056

074

B+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:






